N s ,ﬂuh

Hamett County Central Permitting O-s001 8087
PO Box 65 Lillingtan, NC 27 ‘ :
Telephone &10—893—45;29 . M ’7'?- &}/
Application for Buildin Trade Perm
Owner's Name: _JA son PG Conghugchon Jiac. Date: 31 28/o
Address: 121 Green Forest civede  bDirh M 2823 Phone: __ 297 -8 ))
Directions to job site: ;‘hw 21 ot m’- fffingten o Butfels lakes fol. Tale @ ardd g2 %@« 2hales
4o Subali vy Stan, Ty, s/ g, follo ) Furn e 1SF She s 4, Tiurn N"iﬁsrh""g
y e T Springs Or T n cnh Ev “'3'5*’*"*‘4 u:rf'--"h'ﬂj"ﬂ-

Subdivision: ___ Crestpto Estaies Lot__ 212
Constructior : {Please Check) s BET! g]ng Use: (Please Check)
wNew _“Residential
—. Renovation : —Modular
__ Addition - __ Commercial

__Moved House — Mulﬁ-Famin

Other T
Descnptlon otProposed Woerk: Naw Hoh-{)
Total Project Cost 150,000

Building P |

Heated SF 2498 _Crawl Space () Building Construction Cost$ ___|.S0, 00
Unheated SF4 7 Slab 4 Acres Disturbed Stories _Z

A5 Prg (onstnction I (. ___B91-88B1]
Building Contractor's Company Name Telephone

12t Gareen Tovest Grety D uinn P SHBSY
AMISE AL Dt Hoense #

L

Slgﬁatum of Oﬂicer(s) of Corporatlon

fh (7505 %ﬁ-‘!—;
RIS F. Tom# 3 FQJ

/ — N " Mochanical Permit Information
‘Description of Work [700] [
Nmmﬁzfnl’nlts ] Typa System _HY Az Mechanical Cost §__J) 00D

TacKson’s Hedkivg ¢ AL T /0~ 39y~ S4/0 B
Mechanical Contrac:tor's Coftipany Tclephone _

Pulyy 33 Bewsew, N JI504 23479

Address License #
s Davnd £
Signature of Officer(s) of Carporation
Plumbing Pgrmit Information
Description of Work ___ s thp-u
Nymber of 7.5 Plumbing Cost$__ ], 00
9149-£65- 09 (‘4
Telephone
R/ P
License #

Insulation Permit information
Residential ()~Other () Not Reguired () S14 old prug Seve bd-

I Ine. (Qamge NC (D)1~ 199
Insutation Contractor's Company Name Address Telephone
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Application #

Commercial Jobs must fill out this portion
Sprinkler System Information

Sprinkler Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Fire Alarm System Information

Fire Alarm Contractor's Company Name Contact & Telephone

Address License #

Signature of Officer(s) of Corporation
Driveway Access - NC Department of Transportation Driveway Access/Permit? Yes No

Homeowners Applying to Build Their Own Home
Please answer the following questions then see a Permit Technician lo determine if you qualify for permit under Owners Exemption.

Questionnaire per G.S. 87-14 Regulations as to Issue of Building Permits (Memo available upon request)

1. Do you own the land on which this building will be constructed? ___yes no

2. Have you hired or intend to hire an individual to superintend and manage construction of
the project? ___yes __ no

3. Do you intend to directly controi & supervise construction activities? ___yes ___no

4. Do you intend to schedule, contract, or directly pay for all phases of construction work to
be done? ___yes ___ no

5. Do you intend to personally occupy the building for at least 12 consecutive months
following completion of construction and do you understand that if you do not do so, it
creates the presumption under law that you fraudulently secured the permit?

__yes __ no

Sign & date

| hereby certify that | have the authority to make necessary application, that the application is correct
and that the construction will conform to the regulations in the Building, Electrical, Plumbing and
Mechanical codes, and the Hamett County Zoning Ordinance. | state the information on the above
contractors is correct as known to me and if any changes occur including listed contractors, site plan,
building and trade plans, Environmental Health permit changes or proposed use changes, | certify it is
my respknsmlhty to notify the Harnett County Central Permitting Department of any and all changes.

(A AN s /23’/5}

Slwre of OwnerIContractortﬁfﬁcer(s) of Corporation Date '
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Application# 0} Soco g0k

Affidavit for Worker’s Compensation
N.C.G.S. 87-14

The undersigned applicant for Building Permit #_b7]—<o o ¥05 7 being the:

General Contractor
Owner
" Officer/Agent of the Contractor or Owner

Do hereby confim under penalties of perjury that the person(s), firm(s) or corporation{s) performing
the work set forth in the permit;

Has/have three {3) or more employees and has/have obtained workers’
compensation insurance to cover themn,

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) and has/have obtained workers'
compensation insurance to cover them.,

Has/have one (1) or more subcontractors(s) who has/have their own policy of
workers’ compensation insurance covering themselves.

Has/have not more than two (2) employees and no subcontractors.
While working on the project for which this permit is sought it is understood that the Central Permitting
Department issuing the permit may require cerificates of coverage of worker's compensation

insurance prior to issuance of the permit and at any time during the permitted work from any person,
firm or corporation carrying out the work.

Firm Name: <J ASon Ph'ce Conshuchon, Inc-
Sign/Title:,_ )\f WW/UMLW bFh o Moo
Date: 6!%} 1
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Plan Box Number

Required Inspections for SFA/SFD *

Sequence

10

AA-5

—"

10-30 - :

20

/_.

20

—_—

30-999
30-999
30-999
30-999
40

40

40

40

40

40

40

40

50

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

999

Job Name PPI CE
Date: &-JA9--b 7

Appl. #_o 750 [£0£>
Valuation 22,
Sq.Feet R g ~ 44

> 5

R* Bldg. Footing

R* Elec. Temp Service Pole
R* Building Foundation
Address Confirmation
Open Floor

R* Bldg. Slab Insp.

R* Elec. Under Slab
R*Plumb. Under Slab

Four Trade Rough In

Four Trade Rough In> 2500
Three Trade Rough In
Three Trade Rough In> 2500
Two Trade Rough In

Two Trade Rough In> 2500
One Trade Rough In

One Trade Rough In > 2500
R* Insulation

Four Trade Final

Four Trade Final > 2500
Three Trade Final

Three Trade Final > 2500
Two Trade Final

Two Trade Final > 2500
One Trade Final

One Trade Final > 2500
Envir. Operations Permit



